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Please find attached a disdosure form for our Interest In Cochlear.

Kind regara

Alan Glilland-Patterson
Senior Compliance Analyst - PTRR

Bal". emord a Co.
Calton Square, 1 Greonslde Row, Edinburgh, EH1 3AN
Tel: +44 (0) 131 275 3779

-RUS--

Fax Scruer Do lot Delete Di„ain Page 881

This mess,ge 15 1=ued by a rnomber of the 8/Ile Gifford & Co group of compenles. kille Gifford&Co (authodsedand
r* laud by the Finanei,1 Conduct Authofity, FIiance* Serviees Reckster Number 142597 and represent*tive member of UK
VAT Group Registration Number 333 4026 38), Calton Sc/,re, 1 Greinside Row, Edinburgh, EH1 3AN, Scodind ari
Invagtmont managenal,uler#ed and Meallated by th, Finandal Conduct Authoritv. The invalnenttrum maluged bythe
.lie Gifford group gre listed on the London Stock Exchingeand are not authortsed or regulated bythe Finandal Conduct
Al*hority. Balle Gifford & Co has a number of substclary undert,kings Incorporated under the UK Companies Acts: Baille
Gifford C),ersus Umlt»d, Rs,Is md ,*Imber SC084807; 8811Ne Glfford & Co Umitod, R,glutarid kmber 50069524; Bellie
Gl,ford Savir,s Maqement tknlted (in Iquidation), Registered Number 3(135636, Balle GIMord Services Umlted,
R.glitered Mmber SCS93878, Mit:subishl UFJ killie Glfford Asset Management Umited, Register,d Number SC122044 011
registered in Scotland and hun, their resistered office attheabe,e Calton Square address, and Billie GIMord Ule Umlted
(In liquidation), Registerld Number 5(182496 r stered In Scotiand and having Its r,gistered offlce at tia One, 144
Mo,rlson Street, Ed burgh, EIG BE)(. Further det,R of thege, end our nonUK subsidiarles, 821118 Gmord Internetionol LLC
Baillie Gifford F ds Services UL Bellie Gifford Invistment Managemint (Europi) tknlted, Billb Gifford bvestment
Man ment (Shanghai) Lirnlted 461*1*NUm-tjG)**'Am Balltle Gifford Over== 1,11,estment Fund Management
(Sha,*hal) Inited 18 B1*1*****ENR*m*  Baille G,ford rr Senices (Poland) sp. 20.0, and Bailie (31Mord
Asia (Hong Kong) Urnited 18* 11('11#)*mibm, •re provided at www.ballied,Tord,com. B,Mile Glfford & Co mly
monitor outioINand Incoming emalls,nd emal at hment;Indudngth,ircoment Me= reed knport,mlegal ond
regulatoly notific tions at .LA, ': -':.- 111.,i' ....,I '.,t ..,.:1- ./.'i, 1 . Thisemall and any flestransmitzed withitarestrictly
confidenti,1. It 11 4,tended &01•ly for the Intended recipient If you Ike not the intmided redpient you mu:t not copy, di,cloie
ortake or omitto takeiny *tion in rdlencion It AN l blity forany louordamye ciused byanyvlrustran,mitted v,lth
this ®m,111, excklded to the fullest ext*nt permittmd by law.
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AnnexUre 1
Cochle0 Linmed - ACN 002 618 073

Details of Glibetsined hok r
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AnnexUre 2
Cochle0 unmed - ACN 002 618 073

Details of changes In relevint idered
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UniMd
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88118 Gmrd
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Con.ldirauons Clisms md numb•r Perion# Votio Affictid
*,nh of Securities
relation to .Al/*.d
eltange (GBP)

245,520

38,806

28,456

454,359

336,143

2,846,341

167,271

74279
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-208,579

-166,174

422482

-29,«6
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Orin=y 2,63400

01 Sy 406.00
Sh..6

 nay 297.00
Shses

Or nsy 4,724.00

Oninsy 3,358.00

0,fly 24531.00
Sheree

Ordlu/y 1,671.00

01*Ily 7,521.00
Shs=
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Sh./8
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Or(Inaly -1,677.00
Sheree

01rlinsy .5,312.00
ShEres

04*.0 -301.00
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(Au*ala) L 1.

HSBC Cu*dy Nom*lees
(Au,*al,) L n.
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HSBC Cu*dy Nominees
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p Morgm Nominees
Aus*ala Lhliad

JP Motum Nomblees
Aus*ala Lbnl d

HSBC Cusk,dy Norn*zes
(811*ala) Uni.

HSBC Cu*dy Norn*tees
 ual) M.
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1 f I·. 'I'.I
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14/07/2020

15/07/2020

1507/2020

1217/2020

16/07/2020

16/07220

1 72020

1807/2020

16 72020

21/07/2020

2410 120/

241Crl'1202D

ZTK712 3

ZI !12ms

2j&1 712mD

ale.3

1.M d

80* Glflord Pirchaie
01'.rmas
LI"Med
Balle GlfFord Sale
Over,888
L.knl.d
Balle Gifford Sale
Overseas
Uml%.d
Bile IM pinliage
OV,8,08
l.*rd d
W.Ird Nt=
OV818888
LIniMd
Belle Glflord Pl/Chase
C)*I@,as
Un ed
88118 GIRxd Puch,88

Lhnu.d
801le Gillord Pint,888
0,"Ils
1.htiMd
Balle Gkrd Pirch=
0,4.1.m
Lk,11*1
Balls GMord Sale
Oa,a.
Lknl.d
Bals Gllord Sale
01'reess
Lhild
Belle Glfford Purohale
0,1,8,88
L.*jd
Ba. Gnord Pl,chage
0,813885
Urrd .d
Bal (30!ord Sale
0„rs@as
Utllned
Balls Gnxd Plrchme
0..1.=
1.knl d
Balle Gifford Purchme
&CO

8 le G rd 8/
0.,Mas
LAYAd

14,598

-382,079

.106,982

20,447

9,478

161,340

138,337

15,016

-101,483

-201,118

210,600

122,377

-111,491

30,510

47,961

-109,012
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01*sy 140.00
Sh'/ls

Or*,sry -3,625,00
Shs.

Ordn,y -1,015.00

Ordinsy 192.00
Shs.8

01*Sy 89.00
8hses

Orch,y 1,515.00
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